Citation
125523
E0044596
E0044596
125187
125188
124045
E0043376
E0055428

Name

WHISENANT, JACOB DANIEL
ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER
ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER
BARRETT, PEYTON

JACKSON, DESTYNEE
VILLAREAL, BROCK ALEXANDE
EBY, BOWEN AMELIA

GRAY, DAXTON DEAN

Status Status Date/Time

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

5/12/2023 3:00 PM
5/12/2023 3:00 PM
5/12/2023 3:00 PM
5/12/2023 3:00 PM
5/12/2023 3:00 PM
5/12/2023 3:00 PM
5/12/2023 3:00 PM
5/12/2023 3:00 PM

Offense

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
SPEEDING 75 MPH in a 45 MPH zone



